Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Payne - (771895) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:17.18
1:18.22
1:18.52
1:18.78
1:18.85
1:19.41
1:20.39
1:20.55
1:21.19
1:33.05

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:21.19
1:18.22
1:18.52
1:18.78
1:18.85
1:20.39
1:17.18
1:19.41
1:20.55

1:33.05

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

359
345
341
338
337
330
318
316
309
205

WA Pts

309
345
341
338
337
318
359
330
316

205

Round

H
F

Round

F
F

Date

19/03/11
16/11/13
16/11/12
10/03/12
21/01/112
19/11/10
19/11/11
17/10/10
13/04/21
20/11/09

Date

13/04/21
16/11/13
16/11/12
10/03/12
21/01/112
19/11/11
19/03/11
19/11/10
17/10/10
20/11/09

Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Champs
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard

Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch

Meet

Leighton Buzzard

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Champs
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch

Venue

Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Tiddenfoot

Tiddenfoot Leisure

Venue

Tiddenfoot
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade

Tiddenfoot Leisure

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3

0
Leighton Buz 4

Club Swam Under Level

0
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



