## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Jessica Payne - (771895) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.18	359	Н	19/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:18.22	345	F	16/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:18.52	341		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:18.78	338	Н	10/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:18.85	337	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
1:19.41	330		19/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:20.39	318		19/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:20.55	316	Н	17/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
1:21.19	309	F	13/04/21	Leighton Buzzard	Tiddenfoot		0
1:33.05	205		20/11/09	Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch	Tiddenfoot Leisure	Leighton Buz	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.19	309	F	13/04/21	Leighton Buzzard	Tiddenfoot		0
1:18.22	345	F	16/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:18.52	341		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:18.78	338	Н	10/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:18.85	337	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
1:20.39	318		19/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:17.18	359	Н	19/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:19.41	330		19/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:20.55	316	Н	17/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
1:33.05	205		20/11/09	Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch	Tiddenfoot Leisure	Leighton Buz	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS